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1set
2.2kW x1
0.35kW x1
3kW x1
1pc
1pc
31pcs
1pc
2pcs
1pc
4pcs
1pc
5.55kW

Control system
Massage pump
Filter pump
Heater
Filter
LED
Jet
Water suction
Air adjuster
Water drainer
Pillow
Ozone
Total power

BD-001 BD-001Pro
2100x2100x900mm 2100x2100x900mm

1set
2.2kW x2
0.37kW x1
0.7kW x1
3kW x1
1pc
1pc
1set
57pcs
16pcs
3pcs
2pcs
1pc
4pcs
4pcs
2pcs
1pc
8.47kW

Control system
Massage pump
Filter pump
Air pump
Heater
Filter
LED
Small LED
Jet
Air bubble Jet
Water suction
Air adjuster
Water drainer
Pillow
Speaker
Coaster
Ozone
Total power

0201



BD-002 BD-002Pro
1870x1330x800mm 1870x1330x800mm

1set
1.85kW x1
0.37kW x1
0.4kW x1
2kW x1
1pc
1pc
1set
28pcs
14pcs
1pc
1pc
1pc
1pc
4pcs
1pc
1pc
4.62kW

Control system
Massage pump
Filter pump
Air pump
Heater
Filter
LED
Small LED
Jet
Air bubble Jet
Water suction
Air adjuster
Water drainer
Pillow
Speaker
Coaster
Ozone
Total power

1set
1.5kW x1
0.35kW x1
2kW x1
1pc
1pc
16pcs
1pc
1pc
1pc 
1pc
1pc
3.85kW

Control system
Massage p ump
Filter pump
Heater
Filter
LED
Jet
Water suction
Air adjuster
Water drainer
Pillow
Ozone
Total power

0403



1set
1.5kW x1
0.35kW x1
2kW x1
1pc
1pc
16pcs
1pc
1pc
1pc
1pc
1pc
3.85kW

Control system
Massage pump
Filter pump
Heater
Filter
LED
Jet
Water suction
Air adjuster
Water drainer
Pillow
Ozone
Total power

BD-003 BD-003Pro
1870x1330x800mm 1870x1330x800mm

1set
1.85kW x1
0.37kW x1
0.4kW x1
2kW x1
1pc
1pc
1set
28pcs
14pcs
1pc
1pc
1pc
1pc
4pcs
1pc
4.62kW

Control system
Massage pump
Filter pump
Air pump
Heater
Filter
LED
Small LED
Jet
Air bubble Jet
Water suction
Air adjuster
Water drainer
Pillow
Speaker
Ozone
Total power

0605



BD-004 BD-004Pro
2350x2350x900mm 2350x2350x900mm

1set
2.2kW x2
0.37kW x1
0.7kW x1
3kW x1
1pc
1pc
1set
63pcs
18pcs
3pcs
3pcs
1pc
1pc
2pcs
4pcs
2pcs
1pc
8.47kW

Control system
Massage pump
Filter pump
Air pump
Heater
Filter
LED
Small LED
Jet
Air bubble Jet
Water suction
Air adjuster
Water diverter
Water drainer
Pillow
Speaker
Coaster
Ozone
Total power

1set
2.2kW x1
0.35kW x1
3kW x1
1pc
1pc
35pcs
1pc
3pcs
1pc
2pcs
1pc
5.55kW

Control system
Massage pump
Filter pump
Heater
Filter
LED
Jet
Water suction
Air adjuster
Water drainer
Pillow
Ozone
Total power

0807



1set
2.2kW x1
0.35kW x1
3kW x1
1pc
1pc
42pcs
1pc
3pcs
1pc
3pcs
1pc
5.55kW

Control system
Massage pump
Filter pump
Heater
Filter
LED
Jet
Water suction
Air adjuster
Water drainer
Pillow
Ozone
Total power

BD-005 BD-005Pro
2530x2300x900mm 2530x2300x900mm

1set
2.2kW x2
0.37kW x1
0.7kW x1
3kW x1
1pc
1pc
1set
70pcs
18pcs
3pcs
3pcs
1pc
1pc
3pcs
4pcs
2pcs
1pc
8.47kW

Control system
Massage pump
Filter pump
Air pump
Heater
Filter
LED
Small LED
Jet
Air bubble Jet
Water suction
Air adjuster
Water diverter
Water drainer
Pillow
Speaker
Coaster
Ozone
Total power

1009



BD-006 BD-006Pro
2160x2160x900mm 2160x2160x900mm

1set
2.2kW x2
0.37kW x1
0.7kW x1
3kW x1
1pc
1pc
1set
80pcs
18pcs
3pcs
3pcs
1pc
3pcs
4pcs
1pc
1pc
8.47kW

Control system
Massage pump
Filter pump
Air pump
Heater
Filter
LED
Small LED
Jet
Air bubble Jet
Water suction
Air adjuster
Water drainer
Pillow
Speaker
Coaster
Ozone
Total power

1set
2.2kW x1
0.35kW x1
3kW x1
1pc
1pc
36pcs
1pc
3pcs
1pc
3pcs
1pc
5.55kW

Control system
Massage pump
Filter pump
Heater
Filter
LED
Jet
Water suction
Air adjuster
Water drainer
Pillow
Ozone
Total power

1211



1set
2.2kW x1
0.35kW x1
3kW x1
1pc
1pc
35pcs
1pc
3pcs
1pc
3pcs
1pc
5.55kW

Control system
Massage pump
Filter pump
Heater
Filter
LED
Jet
Water suction
Air adjuster
Water drainer
Pillow
Ozone
Total power

BD-007 BD-007Pro
2160x2160x800mm 2160x2160x800mm

1set
2.2kW x2
0.37kW x1
0.7kW x1
3kW x1
1pc
1pc
1set
61pcs
19pcs
3pcs
3pcs
2pcs
1pc 
3pcs
4pcs
1pc
8.47kW

Control system
Massage pump
Filter pump
Air pump
Heater
Filter
LED
Small LED
Jet
Air bubble Jet
Water suction
Air adjuster
Water diverter
Water drainer
Pillow
Speaker
Ozone
Total power

1413



BD-008 BD-008Pro
2080x2080x900mm 2080x2080x900mm

1set
2.2kW x2
0.37kW x1
0.7kW x1
3kW x1
1pc
1pc
1set
54pcs
18pcs
3pcs
2pcs
2pcs
1pc
3pcs
4pcs
1pc
1pc
8.47kW

Control system
Massage pump
Filter pump
Air pump
Heater
Filter
LED
Small LED
Jet
Air bubble Jet
Water suction
Air adjuster
Water diverter
Water drainer
Pillow
Speaker
Coaster
Ozone
Total power

1set
2.2kW x1
0.35kW x1
3kW x1
1pc
1pc
30pcs
1pc
2pcs
1pc
3pcs
1pc
5.55kW

Control system
Massage pump
Filter pump
Heater
Filter
LED
Jet
Water suction
Air adjuster
Water drainer
Pillow
Ozone
Total power

1615



1set
2.2kW x1
0.35kW x1
3kW x1
1pc
1pc
31pcs
1pc
3pcs
1pc
1pc
5.55kW

Control system
Massage pump
Filter pump
Heater
Filter
LED
Jet
Water suction
Air adjuster
Water drainer
Ozone
Total power

BD-009 BD-009Pro
2000x900mm 2000x900mm

1set
1.85kW x2
0.37kW x1
0.9kW x1
3kW x1
1pc
1pc
1set
50pcs
20pcs
3pcs
3pcs
1pc
4pcs
1pc
7.97kW

Control system
Massage pump
Filter pump
Air pump
Heater
Filter
LED
Small LED
Jet
Air bubble Jet
Water suction
Air adjuster
Water drainer
Speaker
Ozone
Total power

1817



BD-010 BD-010Pro

1set
1.5kW x2
0.37kW x1
0.9kW x1
3kW x1
1pc
1pc
1set
39pcs
20pcs
3pcs
2pcs
1pc
2pcs
4pcs
1pc
1pc
7.27kW

Control system
Massage pump
Filter pump
Air pump
Heater
Filter
LED
Small LED
Jet
Air bubble Jet
Water suction
Air adjuster
Water drainer
Pillow
Speaker
Coaster
Ozone
Total power

1set
1.5kW x1
0.35kW x1
3kW x1
1pc
1pc
27pcs
1pc
2pcs
1pc
2pcs
1pc
4.85kW

Control system
Massage pump
Filter pump
Heater
Filter
LED
Jet
Water suction
Air adjuster
Water drainer
Pillow
Ozone
Total power

2200x900mm 2200x900mm

2019



1set
1.5kW x1
0.35kW x1
2kW x1
1pc
1pc
20pcs
1pc
1pc
2pcs
1pc
3.85kW

Control system
Massage pump
Filter pump
Heater
Filter
LED
Jet
Water suction
Air adjuster
Pillow
Ozone
Total power

BD-011 BD-011Pro
2010x1360x800mm 2010x1360x800mm

1set
2.2kW x1
0.37kW x1
0.4kW x1
2kW x1
1pc
1pc
1set
34pcs
12pcs
2pcs
2pcs
2pcs
4pcs
1pc
1pc
4.97kW

Control system
Massage pump
Filter pump
Air pump
Heater
Filter
LED
Small LED
Jet
Air bubble Jet
Water suction
Air adjuster
Pillow
Speaker
Coaster
Ozone
Total power

2221



BD-012 BD-012Pro
2160x2160x900mm 2160x2160x900mm

1set
2.2kW x2
0.37kW x1
0.9kW x1
3kW x1
1pc
1pc
1set
65pcs
20pcs
3pcs
3pcs
2pcs
1pc
3pcs
4pcs
3pcs
1pc
8.67kW

Control system
Massage pump
Filter pump
Air pump
Heater
Filter
LED
Small LED
Jet
Air bubble Jet
Water suction
Air adjuster
Water diverter
Water drainer
Pillow
Speaker
Coaster
Ozone
Total power

1set
2.2kW x1
0.35kW x1
3kW x1
1pc
1pc
35pcs
1pc
3pcs
1pc
3pcs
1pc
5.55kW

Control system
Massage pump
Filter pump
Heater
Filter
LED
Jet
Water suction
Air adjuster
Water drainer
Pillow
Ozone
Total power

2423



1set
2.2kW x1
0.35kW x1
3kW x1
1pc
1pc
35pcs
1pc
2pcs
4pcs
1pc
5.55kW

Control system
Massage pump
Filter pump
Heater
Filter
LED
Jet
Water suction
Air adjuster
Pillow
Ozone
Total power

BD-013 BD-013Pro
2080x2080x800mm 2080x2080x800mm

1set
2.2kW x2
0.37kW x1
0.4kW x1
3kW x1
1pc
1pc
1set
70pcs
12pcs
4pcs
2pcs
4pcs
4pcs
2pcs
1pc
8.17kW

Control system
Massage pump
Filter pump
Air pump
Heater
Filter
LED
Small LED
Jet
Air bubble Jet
Water suction
Air adjuster
Pillow
Speaker
Coaster
Ozone
Total power

2625



BD-014 BD-014Pro

1set
1.85kW x2
0.37kW x1
0.7kW x1
3kW x1
1pc
1pc
1set
50pcs
18pcs
3pcs
2pcs
1pc
2pcs
4pcs
2pcs
1pc 
7.77kW

Control system
Massage pump
Filter pump
Air pump
Heater
Filter
LED
Small LED
Jet
Air bubble Jet
Water suction
Air adjuster
Water drainer
Pillow
Speaker
Coaster
Ozone
Total power

1set
1.5kW x1
0.35kW x1
3kW x1
1pc
1pc
26pcs
1pc
2pcs
1pc
2pcs
1pc
4.85kW

Control system
Massage pump
Filter pump
Heater
Filter
LED
Jet
Water suction
Air adjuster
Water drainer
Pillow
Ozone
Total power

2160x1760x800mm 2160x1760x800mm

2827



1set
1.5kW x1
0.35kW x1
3kW x1
1pc
1pc
23pcs
1pc
2pcs
1pc
2pcs
1pc
4.85kW

Control system
Massage pump
Filter pump
Heater
Filter
LED
Jet
Water suction
Air adjuster
Water drainer
Pillow
Ozone
Total power

BD-015 BD-015Pro
2000x1500x800mm 2000x1500x800mm

1set
1.85kW x2
0.37kW x1
0.4kW x1
3kW x1
1pc
1pc
1set
47pcs
12pcs
3pcs
2pcs
2pcs
4pcs
2pcs
1pc
7.47kW

Control system
Massage pump
Filter pump
Air pump
Heater
Filter
LED
Small LED
Jet
Air bubble Jet
Water suction
Air adjuster
Pillow
Speaker
Coaster
Ozone
Total power

3029



BD-016 BD-016Pro
1760x1180x750mm 1760x1180x750mm

1set
1.85kW x1
0.37kW x1
0.4kW x1
2kW x1
1pc
1pc
1set
30pcs
12pcs
2pcs
1pc
2pcs
4pcs
1pc
1pc
4.62kW

Control system
Massage pump
Filter pump
Air pump
Heater
Filter
LED
Small LED
Jet
Air bubble Jet
Water suction
Air adjuster
Pillow
Speaker
Coaster
Ozone
Total power

1set
1.5kW x1
0.35kW x1
2kW x1
1pc
1pc
14pcs
1pc
1pc
2pcs
1pc
3.85kW

Control system
Massage pump
Filter pump
Heater
Filter
LED
Jet
Water suction
Air adjuster
Pillow
Ozone
Total power

3231



1set
1.5kW x1
0.35kW x1
3kW x1
1pc
1pc
28pcs
1pc
2pcs
1pc
1pc
4.85kW

Control system
Massage pump
Filter pump
Heater
Filter
LED
Jet
Water suction
Air adjuster
Water drainer
Ozone
Total power

BD-017 BD-017Pro

1set
1.5kW x2
0.37kW x1
0.7kW x1
3kW x1
1pc
1pc
1set
42pcs
16pcs
3pcs
2pcs
1pc
4pcs
1pc
7.07kW

Control system
Massage pump
Filter pump
Air pump
Heater
Filter
LED
Small LED
Jet
Air bubble Jet
Water suction
Air adjuster
Water drainer
Speaker
Ozone
Total power

1800x800mm 1800x800mm

3433



BD-018 BD-018Pro

1set
1.5kW x1
0.37kW x1
0.4kW x1
2kW x1
1pc
1pc
1set
22pcs
10pcs
1pc
1pc
1pc
4pcs
1pc
1pc 
4.27kW

Control system
Massage pump
Filter pump
Air pump
Heater
Filter
LED
Small LED
Jet
Air bubble Jet
Water suction
Air adjuster
Water drainer
Speaker
Coaster
Ozone
Total power

1set
1.5kW x1
2kW x1
1pc
1pc
14pcs
1pc
1pc
1pc
1pc
3.5kW

Control system
Dual-speed pump
Heater
Filter
LED
Jet
Water suction
Air adjuster
Water drainer
Ozone
Total power

1600x700mm 1600x700mm

3635



Control System

Bluetooth (Speaker)

5''Jet

Air adjuster (Pro)

5''Jet (Pro)

Water pump

Ozone

Air adjusterFilter (core)

3.5''Jet

Water diverter (Pro)

3''Rotating Jet (Pro) 2.5''Rotating Jet (Pro)

Filter pump

Cover A

Water suction

2.5''Jet

Water suction (Pro) Air bubble Jet (Pro)

Stair

Cover B

LED

1''Jet

1''Jet (Pro)

Accessories

White 6167

SP-01 SP-02 SP-03 SP-04

Oyster 6970

Pearlescent 6696

Sunset 6240

Silver White 6427

Midnight 6878

Gypsum 9514

Ocean Wave 6811

Color option for American Aristech acrylic

Color option for PS side panel

3837


